## CHABOT-LAS POSITAS COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT

August 21, 2012

Agenda Item:	5.7	
Subject:	Approval of Agreement - Holy Names Nursing Skills Lab, Chabot College	University for Use of Chabot College
provide educa available at of lab space from consumable su to be offered to	tional training to their students. Chabo f hours, and during the summer. Holy I a Chabot College as available. Holy Na applies used in the Chabot College skill	s lab. Use and availability of the skills lab by the Chabot College Nursing Program,
Names Univer	sity for Use of the Nursing Skills Lab, I authorize the Vice Chancellor, Busin	approves the proposed agreement with Holy Chabot College. It is further recommended ness Services, to execute the agreement on
Submitted: Lo	orenzo Legaspi/Date	Approved: Susan A. Cota/Date

\_\_\_\_\_ DISAPPROVED

**TABLED** 

\_\_\_\_\_ APPROVED